24-01-2026 06:59:52Product datasheet
Newelfin- www.newelfin.com
pag. 1
Scheda Dati
080V2621-12
Boîtier à bouton-poussoir avec support L 125mm
Caratteristiche
Portée Boîtier moniteur
Componente Boîtier à boutons poussoir neutre
Code 080V2621-12
Désignation des marchandises Boîtier à bouton-poussoir avec support L 125mm
Couleur Grigio RAL7016
Peso 850,0
Tariffa doganale 85381000
GTIN 8052878067991
Dati tecnici
Approvals CE
Compliance with standards IEC-EN62208
Operating temperatures -35° ÷ +80°C
Protection degree IP65 (IEC-EN60529)
Protection against impact IK05 (IEC-EN62262)
Housing material PA Polyamide
Manufacturing process Injection moulding
Screw material Stainless steel AISI 304
Front plate material PMMA polymethylmethacrylate
Front plate Thickness 3mm when included
Customized front plate 080VPFP-Dxx customized drilling by laser cutting
Tightening torque 0.8 ÷ 1.2Nm (7.1÷10.6 Lb-in)
Protection against electric shock Class II (IEC-EN61140)
Cable entry By M20 PA flexible pipe - 300mm lenght
Adjustable arm Two different lenght 125mm - 185mm
Warranty period 18 months
24-01-2026 06:59:52Product datasheet
Newelfin- www.newelfin.com
pag. 2
Disegni tecnici